		データシートサーチシステム
    		   Japanese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 CGA2B2C0G1H050C データシート(PDF) 10 Page - TDK Electronics
	 部品番号	 CGA2B2C0G1H050C
	部品情報	 Automotive Grade Capacitors
	 Download	  36 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	メーカー	 TDK [TDK Electronics]
	ホームページ	 http://www.tdk.com
	Logo
 CGA2B2C0G1H050C データシート(HTML) 10 Page - TDK Electronics
zoom in
zoom out
 10 / 36 page
TDK MLCC US Catalog
Version B11
Page 298
CGA3 [EIA CC0603]
Capacitance
Range Chart
Standard Thickness
0.80 mm
Capacitance
(pF)
Cap
Code
Tolerance
X7R
X7S
2A
(100V)
1H
(50V)
1V
(35V)
1E
(25V)
1C
(16V)
0J
(6.3V)
2A
(100V)
220
221
K: ± 10%
330
331
470
471
680
681
1,000
102
1,500
152
2,200
222
3,300
332
4,700
472
6,800
682
10,000
103
15,000
153
22,000
223
33,000
333
47,000
473
68,000
683
100,000
104
150,000
154
220,000
224
330,000
334
470,000
474
680,000
684
1,000,000
105
2,200,000
225
Capacitance
(pF)
Cap
Code
Tolerance
X8R
X5R
2A
(100V)
1H
(50V)
1E
(25V)
1C
(16V)
0J
(6.3V)
1,000
102
K: ± 10%
1,500
152
2,200
222
3,300
332
4,700
472
6,800
682
10,000
103
15,000
153
22,000
223
33,000
333
47,000
473
68,000
683
100,000
104
2,200,000
225
4,700,000
475
Capacitance Range Chart
Temperature Characteristics: X7R (± 15%), X7S (± 22%), X8R (±15%), X5R (±15%)
Rated Voltage: 100V (2A), 50V (1H), 35V (1V), 25V (1E),16V (1C), 6.3V (0J)
	同様の部品番号 - CGA2B2C0G1H050C
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
TDK Electronics
CGA2B2C0G1H050C050BA
1Mb / 20P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CGA2B2C0G1H050C050BA
885Kb / 20P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CGA2B2C0G1H050C050BA
878Kb / 23P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
March 2021
CGA2B2C0G1H050C050BA
130Kb / 1P	   Automotive Grade ( General (Up to 50V) )
CGA2B2C0G1H050C050BD
130Kb / 1P	   Automotive Grade ( Counductive Epoxy Application )
More results
	同様の説明 - CGA2B2C0G1H050C
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
NIC-Components Corp.
NMA
158Kb / 12P	   Automotive Grade Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Kemet Corporation
T499X227M010ATE500
1Mb / 16P	   Tantalum Surface Mount Capacitors ??Automotive Grade
T499B474K035ATE8K0
2Mb / 17P	   Tantalum Surface Mount Capacitors . Automotive Grade T499 Series Automotive Grade MnO2 175C
International Rectifier
AUIRFZ48Z
258Kb / 14P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
Kersemi Electronic Co.,...
IRFR4105ZTRL
4Mb / 12P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
International Rectifier
AUIRLR3105
632Kb / 13P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
Infineon Technologies A...
AUIRF9952Q
329Kb / 11P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
2015-10-5
AUIRF7379Q
355Kb / 11P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
2015-9-30
AUIRF7341Q
427Kb / 10P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
2015-9-30
AUIRF7319Q
371Kb / 11P	   AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
2015-9-30
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
データシート ダウンロード
	リンク URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
プライバシーポリシー
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
ALLDATASHEETはお客様のビジネスに役立ちますか？  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheetは   |
広告   |
お問い合わせ   |
プライバシーポリシー   |
リンク交換   |
メーカーリスト
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com